
C05 Presentation of Human
Cytomegalovirus (HCMV) in
Liver Tissues of Cholestatic

Infants with Extrahepatic and
Non-Extrahepatic Biliary Atresia

by Alphania Rahniayu

Submission date: 04-Oct-2022 04:27PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1916283961
File name: fants_with_Extrahepatic_and_Non-Extrahepatic_Biliary_Atresia.pdf (302.48K)
Word count: 5574
Character count: 29443



3

3

3

5

5

6
6

11

11

13

22

24

27

28
29

32
43



7

7

13

14

14

17

30

31

34

36

38

39

46



1

12

12

18 25



15

15

21
33



2

2

4

4
4

8
9

10

10

21

26

35

37

40

44



1

6

8
8

8

16

20

41

42



16

19

23

45



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

C05 Presentation of Human Cytomegalovirus (HCMV) in Liver
Tissues of Cholestatic Infants with Extrahepatic and Non-
Extrahepatic Biliary Atresia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.pubmedcentral.nih.gov
Internet Source

samj.org.za
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

George B. McDonald, Juan I. Sarmiento,
Georgia Rees‐Lui, David Myerson.
"Cytomegalovirus hepatitis after bone
marrow transplantation: An autopsy study
with clinical, histologic and laboratory
correlates", Journal of Viral Hepatitis, 2019
Publication

scholar.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

e-cep.org
Internet Source

www.wjgnet.com



7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Internet Source

Adriana MA De Tommaso, Paula D Andrade,
Sandra CB Costa, Cecília AF Escanhoela,
Gabriel Hessel. "High frequency of Human
Cytomegalovirus DNA in the Liver of Infants
with Extrahepatic Neonatal Cholestasis", BMC
Infectious Diseases, 2005
Publication

Giorgina Mieli-Vergani. "Biliary atresia",
Seminars in Immunopathology, 06/17/2009
Publication

Textbook of Clinical Pediatrics, 2012.
Publication

Yi Xu, Jiakang Yu, Ruizhong Zhang, Yingxian
Yin, Jiawei Ye, Limei Tan, Huimin Xia. "The
Perinatal Infection of Cytomegalovirus Is an
Important Etiology for Biliary Atresia in
China", Clinical Pediatrics, 2011
Publication

archives.umc.edu.dz
Internet Source

www.ijphrd.com
Internet Source

Venigalla, S.. "Neonatal cholestasis", Seminars
in Perinatology, 200410
Publication



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Vivian Kourí, Consuelo B. Correa, Denis
Verdasquera, Pedro Ariel Martínez et al.
"Diagnosis and Screening for Cytomegalovirus
Infection in Pregnant Women in Cuba as
Prognostic Markers of Congenital Infection in
Newborns", Pediatric Infectious Disease
Journal, 2010
Publication

Wei-Wei Li, Jin-Jun Shan, Li-Li Lin, Tong Xie, Li-
Li He, Yan Yang, Shou-Chuan Wang.
"Disturbance in Plasma Metabolic Profile in
Different Types of Human Cytomegalovirus-
Induced Liver Injury in Infants", Scientific
Reports, 2017
Publication

publications.aap.org
Internet Source

spandidos-publications.com
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.specialtylabs.com
Internet Source

Waleed Mahallawi, Omar F Khabour, Abdullah
Al-Saedi, Ziyad Almuzaini, Nadir Ibrahim.
"Human Cytomegalovirus Seroprevalence



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Among Blood Donors in the Madinah Region,
Saudi Arabia", Cureus, 2022
Publication

ppm-poltekkeskemenkesbanjarmasin.com
Internet Source

www.m.elewa.org
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

Ilenia Minicocci, Simone Pozzessere, Cristina
Prisco, Anna Montali et al. "Analysis of
Children and Adolescents with Familial
Hypercholesterolemia", The Journal of
Pediatrics, 2017
Publication

S. A. Ross, Z. Novak, S. Pati, S. B. Boppana.
"Overview of the Diagnosis of
Cytomegalovirus Infection", Infectious
Disorders - Drug Targets, 2011
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

ijcrar.com
Internet Source

irep.iium.edu.my
Internet Source



30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

journal.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

K. Lagrou, M. Bodeus, M. Van Ranst, P.
Goubau. "Evaluation of the New Architect
Cytomegalovirus Immunoglobulin M (IgM),
IgG, and IgG Avidity Assays", Journal of Clinical
Microbiology, 2009
Publication

Schleiss, M.R.. "Quantitative-competitive PCR
monitoring of viral load following
experimental guinea pig cytomegalovirus
infection", Journal of Virological Methods,
200303
Publication

Xinling Xu, Afsar Rahbar, Soley Omarsdottir,
Jonas Teng, Antal Németh, Björn Fischler,
Cecilia Söderberg-Nauclér. "CD13
Autoantibodies Are Elevated in Sera From
Mothers of Infants With Neonatal Cholestasis
of Different Causes", Journal of Pediatric
Gastroenterology & Nutrition, 2017
Publication

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

test.arborresearch.org



36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

Internet Source

www.peertechz.com
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Anna K. Weiss, Parag V. Vora. "Conjugated
Hyperbilirubinemia in the Neonate and Young
Infant", Pediatric Emergency Care, 2018
Publication

Aysen Bayram, Ayhan Özkur, Suna Erkilic.
"Prevalence of human cytomegalovirus co-
infection in patients with chronic viral
hepatitis B and C: A comparison of clinical and
histological aspects", Journal of Clinical
Virology, 2009
Publication

Barry Slobedman, Edward S. Mocarski.
"Quantitative Analysis of Latent Human
Cytomegalovirus", Journal of Virology, 1999
Publication

Carsten Wolff. "SIGNIFICANCE OF HUMAN
CYTOMEGALOVIRUS DNA DETECTION IN
IMMUNOCOMPROMISED HEART
TRANSPLANT PATIENTS", Transplantation,
03/1996
Publication



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

Chae-Yeon Min, Joo Young Song, Su Jin Jeong.
"Characteristics and prognosis of hepatic
cytomegalovirus infection in children: 10
years of experience at a university hospital in
Korea", Korean Journal of Pediatrics, 2017
Publication

Huijun Mu, Weizhen Qiao, Jian Zou, Haiping
Zhang. "Relationship between human
cytomegalovirus glycoprotein B genotypic
distributions, virus load and demographic and
clinical features in a Chinese infant
population", Research Square Platform LLC,
2022
Publication

Mei-Hwei Chang, Hui-Hsien Huang, Eng-Shang
Huang, Chuan-Liang Kao, Hong-Yuan Hsu,
Chin-Yun Lee. "Polymerase chain reaction to
detect human cytomegalovirus in livers of
infants with neonatal hepatitis",
Gastroenterology, 1992
Publication

Susannah Franco, Pavel Goriacko, Orna
Rosen, Toshiba Morgan‐Joseph. "Incidence
of Complications Associated with Parenteral
Nutrition in Preterm Infants < 32 Weeks with a
Mixed Oil Lipid Emulsion vs a Soybean Oil
Lipid Emulsion in a Level IV Neonatal



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Intensive Care Unit", Journal of Parenteral and
Enteral Nutrition, 2020
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

C05 Presentation of Human Cytomegalovirus (HCMV) in Liver
Tissues of Cholestatic Infants with Extrahepatic and Non-
Extrahepatic Biliary Atresia
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


